
Early Voting Schedule 
for the  

Nacogdoches County 
November 8, 2016 General Election 

 
 

Early Voting will be conducted at the Courthouse Annex – 203 W. Main St. – Nacogdoches, TX 75961 
 
 

Monday, October 24, 2016    8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, October 25, 2016    8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, October 26, 2016    8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 
 

Thursday, October 27, 2016   8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, October 28, 2016    8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 
 

Saturday, October 29, 2016   10:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 
 

Monday, October 31, 2016    8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 
 

Tuesday, November 1, 2016   8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 
 

Wednesday, November 2, 2016   8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 
 

Thursday, November 3, 2016   7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. 
 

Friday, November 4, 2016    7:00 a.m. to 7:00 p.m. 
 

 
 


